2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic Cathy Moore - Secretary
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON (519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

001 Morgan Sport Horse in Hand (Dressage or Hunter type)
1 346 QHF Spirit Of The Storm Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay
002 OPEN Sport Horse in Hand (Dressage or Hunter type)
No Entries
003 Sport Pony Foal of Current Year
No Entries

004 Sport Pony Yearling Any Sex

No Entries

005 Sport Pony 2 Year Old Colt, Filly or Gelding
No Entries

006 Sport Pony Junior Championship
No Entries

007 Sport Pony 3 & Over Mare
1 346 QHF Spirit Of The Storm Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay

008 Sport Pony 3 & Over Gelding

1 370 Cwmfelen Knight King Lisa Foster Lisa Foster
396 Once Upon A Star Jennifer Moore Jennifer Moore

009 Sport Pony 3 & Over Stallion
No Entries

010 Sport Pony Senior Championship

1 370 Cwmfelen Knight King Lisa Foster Lisa Foster
346 QHF Spirit Of The Storm Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay

011 Sport Pony Grand Championship

1 370 Cwmfelen Knight King Lisa Foster Lisa Foster
2 346 QHF Spirit Of The Storm Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay

012 Sport Pony Hunter Suitability Under Saddle 3 & Over Any Sex

1 396 Once Upon A Star Jennifer Moore Jennifer Moore

013 Sport Pony Dressage Suitability Under Saddle 3 & Over Any Sex

1 396 Once Upon A Star Jennifer Moore Jennifer Moore

014 Morgan Sport Horse Under Saddle
1 347 Mia-Mar He's Got Rhythm Stephanie Rutherford Stephanie Rutherford
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary

(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 378

379
3 361
1 377
2 346
3 304
1 360
1 360
2 378
1 377
2 380
3 359
1 380
1 380

Horse

DGH Otta B Kissed
DGH Tango Shoes
LLF One Last Dance

DGH Blackberry Winter
QHF Spirit Of The Storm
Gladden Hill Elizabeth

Cyan Star Countess CH

Cyan Star Countess CH
DGH Otta B Kissed

DGH Blackberry Winter
Zooks Shadow
Cyan Star Trinity CH

Zooks Shadow

Zooks Shadow

Class Description
Shown By

015 OPEN Sport Horse Under Saddle

No Entries

016 Morgan Mare - 2 & Under

Dennis Hayes
Everett Hayes
Sherri Wilson

017 Morgan Mares - 3 & 4 Year Olds

Everett Hayes
Tanya Tanguay
Kevin Mitchell

018 Morgan Mares - 5 & Over

Nancy Kavanaugh

Owner

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Sherri Wilson

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Tanya Tanguay
Kevin Mitchell

Nancy Kavanaugh

019 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Mare

Nancy Kavanaugh
Everett Hayes

020 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter

No Entries

Nancy Kavanaugh
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

021 Morgan Youth Showmnaship - CMHA Medal Class

Everett Hayes
Emersyn Hayes
Madelyn Ross

022 Morgan Geldings - 2 & Under

No Entries

023 Morgan Geldings - 3 & 4 Year Olds

Emersyn Hayes

024 Morgan Geldings - 5 & Over

No Entries

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Nancy Kavanaugh

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

025 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Gelding

Everett Hayes

026 Morgan Stallions - 2 & Under

No Entries

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic Cathy Moore - Secretary
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON (519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

027 Morgan Stallions - 3 & 4 year Olds

No Entries

028 Morgan Stallions - 5 & Over

No Entries
029 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Stallion

No Entries

030 OPEN Western Pleasure

1 359 Cyan Star Trinity CH Nancy Kavanaugh Nancy Kavanaugh
2 395 Flash Gordon Avery Duncan Jennifer Moore

031 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Ladies

1 347 Mia-Mar He's Got Rhythm Stephanie Rutherford Stephanie Rutherford
032 TBA Class #1
No Entries
033 OPEN Saddle Seat Equitation
No Entries
034 Morgan Pleasure/Classic Driving - Jr/Novice Horse
No Entries
035 OPEN Walk-Trot Equitation - 14 & Under
No Entries
036 Morgan Yearling Futurity
1 362 LLF Alexandria Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson
037 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Ladies
No Entries
038 Morgan Road Hack
1 347 Mia-Mar He's Got Rhythm Stephanie Rutherford Stephanie Rutherford
039 TBA Class #2

No Entries

040 Morgan 2 Year Old Futurity

1 378 DGH Otta B Kissed Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
361 LLF One Last Dance Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson
3 379 DGH Tango Shoes Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic Cathy Moore - Secretary
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON (519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

041 $100 OPEN Saddle Seat Pleasure

No Entries

042 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
1 380 Zooks Shadow Emersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
043 Morgan 3 Year Old Futurity
No Entries
044 Morgan Classic Pleasure - Ladies
1 102 Believe You Me Tina Collins Tina Collins
045 TBA Class #3
No Entries
046 Morgan Western Pleasure - Open

1 360 Cyan Star Countess CH Nancy Kavanaugh Nancy Kavanaugh

047 OPEN Pleasure Driving Challenge

1 401 1 C Terrific Illusion Samantha Edwards Debbie Palmer
2 122 Detmar K Kimberley Blease Kimberley Blease

048 Morgan English Pleasure - Ladies

No Entries

049 Morgan Park Harness - Open
1 381 Ledyard Sapphire Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

050 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse

1 347 Mia-Mar He's Got Rhythm Stephanie Rutherford Stephanie Rutherford

051 ASB 5 Gaited - Open
1 393 Cloverleaf Freedom Fighter Jodi Fisk Wind Dancer Stable

052 Hackney Pleasure Driving Horse or Pony Junior Classic

No Entries

053 Hackney Horse Junior/Novice Classic

No Entries

054 Harness Pony - Junior Classic

1 341 Scarlet Apollo Greg Brunton Paul Richardson
2 402 Heres The Deal KSW Samantha Edwards Amber/Martha Hickman Kildow
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary
(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 379 DGH Tango Shoes
362 LLF Alexandria

1 304 Gladden Hill Elizabeth
2 377 DGH Blackberry Winter
1 379 DGH Tango Shoes

2 362 LLF Alexandria

1 390 Craycroft Wildfire

336 Junior's First

1 380 Zooks Shadow
2 377 DGH Blackberry Winter

337 entry

338 Entry

340 Miracles Jack Bee Nimble
374 Entry

376 Ross Entry

382 Sticky One

383 Sticky Too

394 WinD

408 My Little Pony

e e

1 360 Cyan Star Countess CH
304 Gladden Hill Elizabeth
3 377 DGH Blackberry Winter

Class Description
Shown By

055 Morgan Canadian Bred 2 & Under

Dennis Hayes
Sherri Wilson

056 Morgan Canadian Bred 3 & Over

Kevin Mitchell
Everett Hayes

057 Morgan Canadian Bred Championship

Dennis Hayes
Sherri Wilson

058 CHS Junior Showmanship

Ravyen Sarah Gunson
Sheridan Brunton

059 OPEN Showmanship 17 & Under

Emersyn Hayes
Everett Hayes

Owner

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Sherri Wilson

Kevin Mitchell
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Sherri Wilson

Ravyen Sarah Gunson
Greg Brunton

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

060 OPEN Pony In Hand Halter - all ages, mares, stallions, geldings

No Entries

061 Stick Horse Class

Sheridan Brunton
Sadie Brunton

Miss B Summerfield
Madelyn Ross
McKenna Ross

Charlie Racey-Mitchell
Murphy Racey-Mitchell
Rein Dixie Givens
Morgen Marschel

062 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Western

Nancy Kavanaugh
Kevin Mitchell
Everett Hayes

063 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Hunter

No Entries

Greg Brunton

Greg Brunton

Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Lisa Ross

Lisa Ross

Kevin Mitchell

Kevin Mitchell

Wind Dancer Stable
Theresa White

Nancy Kavanaugh
Kevin Mitchell
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary
(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 362 LLF Alexandria

379 DGH Tango Shoes
3 304 Gladden Hill Elizabeth
1 360 Cyan Star Countess CH
2 379 DGH Tango Shoes
1 345 Policy Maker

369 Life Long Wish

1 358 Play N Hooky
2 339 Buster Brown |1
3 350 Heartland Yankee Spirit
1 369 Life Long Wish
355 Allison Entry
3 389 Working Press
1 368 Alrik
2 373 Anouk
3 385 Windy Ways Hercules
4 397 Luna Surprize
5 335 NYC Moonlight

Class Description
Shown By

064 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Classic

Sherri Wilson
Dennis Hayes
Kevin Mitchell

Owner

Sherri Wilson
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Kevin Mitchell

065 Morgan Eastern Canadian Specialty In Hand Championship

Nancy Kavanaugh
Dennis Hayes

066 $300 Road Horse to Bike - Ladies

Cassidy Brown
Jan McKague-Weishar

067 OPEN Walk Trot 14 & Under

No Entries

068 Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

069 Road Pony - Amateur

Kerri-Lynn O'Hara
Tom Quackenbush
Taylor Palmer

070 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Open

No Entries

071 $300 Road Horse to Bike - Open

Jan McKague-Weishar
Wayne Allison
Joseph Kuepfer

072 OPEN Pony Pleasure Driving

No Entries

073 Morgan Futurity 3 Year Old Driving

No Entries

Nancy Kavanaugh
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

Kerri Brown
McKague Stables

Nugent Stables
Tom Quackenbush
Joanne Heath

McKague Stables
Wayne Allison
Joseph Kuepfer

074 Pleasure Driving Turnout - Large Pony & Horse

Vicki Cork

Bourke Feenstra
Anne Marie Anderson
Laura Bruder

L. Chantal Lafleche

Vicki Cork

Mary Haidu

Anne Marie Anderson
Faith Robillard

L. Chantal Lafleche
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary

(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr

388
403
354
399

A o DN

1 340
2 386
3 384

1 122

336
364
404
333
352
343

o Ol W N P

368
373
385
335
397

g~ W N

Horse

SS Echo Reflection
Sterling

Chadana's Lucky Seven
Scarlet Sugar Sweet

Miracles Jack Bee Nimble
Everyone Loves Raymond
JEMS Stilton

Detmar K

Junior's First

Vincent Vega
Heartland Cash Back
Michigan's Good Lord
An Acceptable Risk
Shady Maple Jordan

Alrik

Anouk

Windy Ways Hercules
NYC Moonlight
Luna Surprize

Class Description
Shown By Owner

075 Morgan Western Seat Equitation - CMHA Medal Class

No Entries

076 Harness Pony Amateur

Laura Passant Roman Wagler
Nigel Watterworth Nigel Watterworth
Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell
Faith Robillard Faith Robillard

077 TBA Class #4

No Entries

078 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

079 Pleasure Driving Turnout - VSE & Small Pony

Lisa Krick-Summerfield Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Terry Olmstead Terry Olmstead
Stacey Huneke Stacey Huneke

081 OPEN Lead Line Walk Only

Rein Dixie Givens Kimberley Blease

082 OPEN Lead-Line Walk/Trot

No Entries

083 Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Open

John Brunton Greg Brunton

Debbie Dykstra Debbie Dykstra

Helen Thomas Shelby Creek Farm
Tracy Moore George & Cathy Moore
David McDonald David McDonald

Barb Hammell Barb Hammell

084 Morgan Western Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse

No Entries

085 Pleasure Driving Working - Large Pony & Horse

Vicki Cork Vicki Cork

Bourke Feenstra Mary Haidu

Anne Marie Anderson Anne Marie Anderson
L. Chantal Lafleche L. Chantal Lafleche
Laura Bruder Faith Robillard
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary
(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 355
1 380

381
1 340
2 365
3 386
4 384
1 392
2 332
3 342
4 398
1 395
1 405
1 380

Horse

Allison Entry

Zooks Shadow
Ledyard Sapphire

Miracles Jack Bee Nimble
Southgates Twilight
Everyone Loves Raymond
JEMS Stilton

Heartland Good-Bye
MSF Gilmour

Tuxedo Park

Proud Sirius Ballantressa

Flash Gordon

Princess Zara

Zooks Shadow

Class Description

Shown By Owner
086 $100 OPEN Saddle Seat Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

087 $300 Road Horse to Wagon - Open

Wayne Allison Wayne Allison

088 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor

Emersyn Hayes
Everett Hayes

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

089 Pleasure Driving Working - VSE & Small Pony

Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Jane Southgate
Terry Olmstead
Stacey Huneke

Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Jane Southgate
Terry Olmstead
Stacey Huneke

090 TBA Class #5

No Entries

091 OPEN Haness Pony - 46" & Under

No Entries

092 Morgan English/Classic Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse

No Entries

093 Hackney Horse Open

Jodi Fisk

Helen Thomas
Paul Richardson
Faith Robillard

Wind Dancer Stable
Helen Thomas

Paul Richardson
Faith Robillard

094 OPEN Hunter Pleasure

Avery Duncan Jennifer Moore

095 Road Pony Junior Classic

Samantha Edwards Lois & John Halberg

096 OPEN Pony Pleasure Driving Championship

No Entries

097 Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Emersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary
(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 334 Deuce's Wild BVF
351 Acquired By Chance

1 401 | C Terrific Illusion

2 122 Detmar K

1 395 Flash Gordon

1 336 Junior's First

2 343 Shady Maple Jordan

1 373 Anouk

2 368 Alrik

3 385 Windy Ways Hercules
4 397 Luna Surprize

5 335 NYC Moonlight

397 Luna Surprize

385 Windy Ways Hercules
365 Southgates Twilight

384 JEMS Stilton

373 Anouk

122 Detmar K

398 Proud Sirius Ballantressa

~N o OB W N

Class Description

Shown By

098 Morgan Futurity 4 Year Old Under Saddle

No Entries

099 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Open

No Entries

100 ASB Country Pleasure Open

No Entries

101 Hackney Pony Amateur

Linda Rainey
David McDonald

Owner

Linda Rainey
David McDonald

102 OPEN Pleasure Driving Challenge Championship

Samantha Edwards
Kimberley Blease

103 OPEN Hunter Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

Avery Duncan

Debbie Palmer
Kimberley Blease

Jennifer Moore

104 Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Junior Exhibitor

Sheridan Brunton
Scarlett McKague-Wolf

105 Timed Cones - Large Pony & Horse

Bourke Feenstra
Vicki Cork

Anne Marie Anderson
Laura Bruder

L. Chantal Lafleche

106 Timed Cones - Open

Laura Bruder

Anne Marie Anderson
Jane Southgate
Stacey Huneke
Bourke Feenstra
Kimberley Blease
Faith Robillard

Greg Brunton
Barb Hammell

Mary Haidu

Vicki Cork

Anne Marie Anderson
Faith Robillard

L. Chantal Lafleche

Faith Robillard

Anne Marie Anderson
Jane Southgate
Stacey Huneke

Mary Haidu
Kimberley Blease
Faith Robillard
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary

(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 384
2 340
3 365
4 386
1 360
1 344
2 358
3 350
4 387
1 363
1 388
2 406
3 349
4 353
5 354
6 399
1 356
2 409
1 332
2 398

Horse

JEMS Stilton

Miracles Jack Bee Nimble
Southgates Twilight
Everyone Loves Raymond

Cyan Star Countess CH

Top Of Society

Play N Hooky
Heartland Yankee Spirit
Crown Royals Hell Boy

LLF Blue Diamond

SS Echo Reflection
Positively Striking
Willowood Hallmark
Heartland Masterclass
Chadana's Lucky Seven
Scarlet Sugar Sweet

Pampero Firpo
Super T

MSF Gilmour
Proud Sirius Ballantressa

Class Description
Shown By

107 Timed Cones - VSE & Small Pony

Stacey Huneke
Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Jane Southgate
Terry Olmstead

108 Morgan Western Pleasure - Ladies

Nancy Kavanaugh

109 Road Pony - Open

Kerri Brown
Carolyn Nugent
Taylor Palmer
Debbie McKeown

110 Morgan Classic Pleasure - Open

No Entries

111 Morgan English Pleasure - Open

No Entries

112 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open

Sherri Wilson

113 Harness Pony Open

Laura Passant
Samantha Edwards
Adele McCormick
Strachen Edwards
Phyllis Hammell
Scarlett McKague-Wolf

114 $300 Green Road Horse to Bike

Wayne Allison
Gary Kuepfer

Owner

Stacey Huneke
Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Jane Southgate
Terry Olmstead

Nancy Kavanaugh

Kerri Brown
Nugent Stables
Joanne Heath
Debbie McKeown

Heather Starck & Sherri Wilson

Roman Wagler

Samantha & Strachen Edwards
Jeff McCormick

David McDonald

Phyllis Hammell

Faith Robillard

Wayne Allison
Triple S Equine

115 $150 OPEN Saddle Seat Pleasure Championship

No Entries

116 Hackney Horse Amateur

Helen Thomas
Faith Robillard

Helen Thomas
Faith Robillard
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary
(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 381 Ledyard Sapphire
1 102 Believe You Me
1 391 Now and Forever
2 334 Deuce's Wild BVF
3 371 Skylark
4 348 Heartland Black Jack
334 Deuce's Wild BVF
354 Chadana's Lucky Seven
1 393 Cloverleaf Freedom Fighter
1 402 Heres The Deal KSW
361 LLF One Last Dance
372 Final Verdict
378 DGH Otta B Kissed
400 Hope's Sirius Streamer
1 385 Windy Ways Hercules
2 373 Anouk
3 368 Alrik
1 384 JEMS Stilton
2 340 Miracles Jack Bee Nimble
3 386 Everyone Loves Raymond
1 407 The Nobleman SC
2 371 Skylark

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

117 Morgan Eastern Canadian Park Harness Championship

Everett Hayes

118 Generation Gap Class

Tina Collins

119 Hackney Pony Open

Jodi Fisk

Linda Rainey
Matthew Wilson
Josh McCormick

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

Tina Collins

Wind Dancer Stable
Linda Rainey

Mark Wilson

Jeff McCormick

120 OHAJCHS Jr Exhibitor Driving "THE STARS OF THE FUTURE"

Sheridan Brunton
Scarlett McKague-Wolf

121 ASB 5 Gaited - Championship
Jodi Fisk

122 $500 Classic Sweepstakes

Strachen Edwards
Sherri Wilson
Matthew Wilson
Dennis Hayes
Faith Robillard

123 Scurry Cones - Large Pony/Horse

Anne Marie Anderson
Bourke Feenstra
Vicki Cork

124 Scurry Cones - VSA/Small Pony

Stacey Huneke
Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Terry Olmstead

125 Hackney Pony Junior Classic

Samantha Edwards
Mark Wilson

126 Morgan Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Under

No Entries

Linda Rainey
Phyllis Hammell

Wind Dancer Stable

Amber/Martha Hickman Kildow
Sherri Wilson

Mark Wilson

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

Faith Robillard

Anne Marie Anderson
Mary Haidu
Vicki Cork

Stacey Huneke
Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Terry Olmstead

McKenna Webb
Mark Wilson
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary
(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 395 Flash Gordon

339 Buster Brown Il

344 Top Of Society

358 Play N Hooky

387 Crown Royals Hell Boy
350 Heartland Yankee Spirit

a b~ W N -

1 395 Flash Gordon

1 102 Believe You Me

388 SS Echo Reflection
349 Willowood Hallmark
403 Sterling

353 Heartland Masterclass
354 Chadana's Lucky Seven
399 Scarlet Sugar Sweet

o OB W NP

1 345 Policy Maker
2 355 Allison Entry
3 389 Working Press
1 380 Zooks Shadow

Class Description
Shown By

127 OPEN Pony Pleasure Under Saddle

No Entries

Owner

128 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter Championship

No Entries

129 OPEN Hunter Pleasure Championship

Avery Duncan

130 Road Pony Stake

Tom Quackenbush
Kerri Brown
Carolyn Nugent
Debbie McKeown
Taylor Palmer

Jennifer Moore

Tom Quackenbush
Kerri Brown
Nugent Stables
Debbie McKeown
Joanne Heath

131 Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation on the Flat - CMHA Medal Class

No Entries

132 OPEN Western Pleasure Championship

Avery Duncan

Jennifer Moore

133 Morgan Saddle Seat Equitation - CMHA Medal Class

No Entries

134 Morgan Eastern Canadian Classic Pleasure Championship

Tina Collins

135 Harness Pony Stake

Laura Passant
Adele McCormick
Nigel Watterworth
Strachen Edwards
Phyllis Hammell
Faith Robillard

136 $400 Road Horse to Bike Championship

Cassidy Brown
Wayne Allison
Joseph Kuepfer

Tina Collins

Roman Wagler
Jeff McCormick
Nigel Watterworth
David McDonald
Phyllis Hammell
Faith Robillard

Kerri Brown
Wayne Allison
Joseph Kuepfer

137 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship

Emersyn Hayes

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary
(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
138 ASB Country Pleasure Championship

No Entries

139 Morgan Eastern Canadian English Pleasure Championship

No Entries

140 Morgan Western Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor Championship

1 380 Zooks Shadow Emersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
141 Open Pleasure Driving - 46" & Under
No Entries
142 Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Stake
1 336 Junior's First John Brunton Greg Brunton
2 364 Vincent Vega Debbie Dykstra Debbie Dykstra
3 404 Heartland Cash Back Helen Thomas Shelby Creek Farm
4 333 Michigan's Good Lord Tracy Moore George & Cathy Moore
5 343 Shady Maple Jordan Barb Hammell Barb Hammell
6 352 An Acceptable Risk David McDonald David McDonald

143 $150 OPEN Saddle Seat Pleasure Junior Exhibito

No Entries

144 Morgan Eastern Canadian Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 380
363

Zooks Shadow
LLF Blue Diamond

Emersyn Hayes
Sherri Wilson

145 $400 Champion Road Horse to Wagon

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Heather Starck & Sherri Wilson

1 355 Allison Entry Wayne Allison Wayne Allison
146 Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship - Large Pony & Horse

1 368 Alrik Vicki Cork Vicki Cork

2 373 Anouk Bourke Feenstra Mary Haidu

3 385 Windy Ways Hercules Anne Marie Anderson Anne Marie Anderson

4 335 NYC Moonlight L. Chantal Lafleche L. Chantal Lafleche
147 Morgan Eastern Canadian Pleasure Driving Championship

1 381 Ledyard Sapphire Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
148 Hackney Horse Stake

1 392 Heartland Good-Bye Jodi Fisk Wind Dancer Stable

2 332 MSF Gilmour Helen Thomas Helen Thomas

3 342 Tuxedo Park Paul Richardson Paul Richardson

4 398 Proud Sirius Ballantressa Faith Robillard Faith Robillard
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2025 Ontario Show Horse Classic
Ancaster Fair Grounds, Ancaster, ON

Cathy Moore - Secretary

(519) 323-9778

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 395
1 391
2 334
3 351
4 348
1 340

384
1 390
1 360

Horse

Flash Gordon

Now and Forever
Deuce's Wild BVF
Acquired By Chance
Heartland Black Jack

Miracles Jack Bee Nimble
JEMS Stilton

Craycroft Wildfire

Cyan Star Countess CH

Class Description
Shown By Owner

149 OPEN Show Hack
Avery Duncan Jennifer Moore
150 OPEN Road Pony - 46" & Under

No Entries

151 Hackney Pony Stake

Jodi Fisk Wind Dancer Stable
Linda Rainey Linda Rainey

David McDonald David McDonald
Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick

152 Morgan Eastern Canadian Classic Pleasure Driving Championship

No Entries

153 Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship - VSE & Small Pony

Lisa Krick-Summerfield Lisa Krick-Summerfield
Stacey Huneke Stacey Huneke

154 Morgan English Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship
No Entries

155 Road Pony Junior Exhibitor

Ravyen Sarah Gunson Ravyen Sarah Gunson

156 Greg Reeves Memorial Morgan Eastern Canadian Western Pleasure
Championship

Nancy Kavanaugh Nancy Kavanaugh

157 OPEN Pony Pleasure Under Saddle Championship

No Entries
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